
BAYSIDE XC INVITATIONAL - BOYS VARSITY

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Satellite High School 00:17:55.63 29

2 Cocoa Beach HS 00:18:15.30 54

3 Holy Trinity Academy 00:19:15.97 92

4 Heritage HS - Palm Bay 00:19:33.86 92

5 Eau Gallie HS 00:20:33.75 118

6 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy 00:21:09.90 140

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Bayside HS 00:25:41.61 4

Palm Bay HS 00:27:32.56 2
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BAYSIDE XC INVITATIONAL - BOYS VARSITY

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Satellite High School 00:17:55.63 10 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 144 Burke Weisner 00:17:45.37 3

2 5 136 Logan Carr 00:17:50.91 5

3 6 138 Dylan Glynn 00:17:52.11 6

4 8 142 Ben Steger 00:18:00.35 7

5 9 137 Heydan Delia 00:18:09.38 8

6 11 139 Grady Hunt 00:18:16.94 (10)

7 16 134 Gabe Bossenberry 00:18:39.20 (15)

2 Cocoa Beach HS 00:18:15.30 6 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 81 Isaac Cerveny 00:17:21.50 2

2 10 92 Thomas Tibbetts 00:18:13.07 9

3 13 89 Aiden Karl 00:18:24.56 12

4 15 88 Ian Kalra 00:18:27.41 14

5 18 90 Aidan Kelly 00:18:49.97 17

6 23 85 Wenn Gilbertson 00:19:38.60 (21)

3 Holy Trinity Academy 00:19:15.97 8 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 111 Sawyer Jacobs 00:18:19.56 11

2 14 109 Donovan Boesch 00:18:26.41 13

3 22 117 Garrett Tinker 00:19:18.35 20

4 25 115 Jack Riggs 00:19:47.94 22

5 29 116 Aiden Silika 00:20:27.60 26

6 30 118 Finley Werder 00:20:50.89 (27)

7 38 113 Thomas McHenry 00:22:49.46 (35)

4 Heritage HS - Palm Bay 00:19:33.86 5 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 106 Daniel Reinecke 00:17:11.40 1

2 17 108 Braden Willis 00:18:42.51 16

3 20 103 Nolan Genna 00:19:10.08 18

4 28 107 Jayden Smith 00:20:22.53 25

5 35 102 Gabriel Cumba 00:22:22.81 32

5 Eau Gallie HS 00:20:33.75 6 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 97 Nicolas Hernandez 00:17:48.57 4

2 26 100 Anthony Pino-Canard 00:19:51.89 23

3 27 99 James McMullan 00:20:08.05 24

4 33 101 Gabriel Pongpipat 00:21:25.62 30

5 41 96 Timothy Geoghegan 00:23:34.61 37

6 45 98 Taylor Kopman 00:24:31.41 (38)

6 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy 00:21:09.90 11 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 125 Gideon Ewerdt 00:19:15.03 19

2 31 127 Blake Hanstein 00:21:06.95 28

3 32 129 Thatcher Jones 00:21:07.50 29

4 34 124 Asher Elam 00:21:56.63 31

5 36 128 Bryce Johnson 00:22:23.37 33

6 37 121 Joshua Cassler 00:22:40.22 (34)
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BAYSIDE XC INVITATIONAL - BOYS VARSITY

7 39 130 Harper Noel 00:23:14.30 (36)
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BAYSIDE XC INVITATIONAL - BOYS VARSITY

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 106 Daniel Reinecke SR 00:17:11.40 Heritage HS - Palm Bay

2 2 81 Isaac Cerveny SO 00:17:21.50 Cocoa Beach HS

3 3 144 Burke Weisner JR 00:17:45.37 Satellite High School

4 4 97 Nicolas Hernandez SO 00:17:48.57 Eau Gallie HS

5 5 136 Logan Carr FR 00:17:50.91 Satellite High School

6 6 138 Dylan Glynn JR 00:17:52.11 Satellite High School

7 0 74 Caleb Maruzzella SO 00:17:57.92 Bayside HS

8 7 142 Ben Steger SR 00:18:00.35 Satellite High School

9 8 137 Heydan Delia FR 00:18:09.38 Satellite High School

10 9 92 Thomas Tibbetts SR 00:18:13.07 Cocoa Beach HS

11 (10) 139 Grady Hunt FR 00:18:16.94 Satellite High School

12 11 111 Sawyer Jacobs FR 00:18:19.56 Holy Trinity Academy

13 12 89 Aiden Karl SO 00:18:24.56 Cocoa Beach HS

14 13 109 Donovan Boesch FR 00:18:26.41 Holy Trinity Academy

15 14 88 Ian Kalra SR 00:18:27.41 Cocoa Beach HS

16 (15) 134 Gabe Bossenberry SR 00:18:39.20 Satellite High School

17 16 108 Braden Willis SR 00:18:42.51 Heritage HS - Palm Bay

18 17 90 Aidan Kelly JR 00:18:49.97 Cocoa Beach HS

19 0 141 Jeffrey Rassler JR 00:18:53.53 Satellite High School

20 18 103 Nolan Genna SR 00:19:10.08 Heritage HS - Palm Bay

21 19 125 Gideon Ewerdt FR 00:19:15.03 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

22 20 117 Garrett Tinker SO 00:19:18.35 Holy Trinity Academy

23 (21) 85 Wenn Gilbertson FR 00:19:38.60 Cocoa Beach HS

24 0 135 Alex Butler FR 00:19:41.43 Satellite High School

25 22 115 Jack Riggs SR 00:19:47.94 Holy Trinity Academy

26 23 100 Anthony Pino-Canard FR 00:19:51.89 Eau Gallie HS

27 24 99 James McMullan SR 00:20:08.05 Eau Gallie HS

28 25 107 Jayden Smith SR 00:20:22.53 Heritage HS - Palm Bay

29 26 116 Aiden Silika FR 00:20:27.60 Holy Trinity Academy

30 (27) 118 Finley Werder FR 00:20:50.89 Holy Trinity Academy

31 28 127 Blake Hanstein JR 00:21:06.95 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

32 29 129 Thatcher Jones FR 00:21:07.50 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

33 30 101 Gabriel Pongpipat JR 00:21:25.62 Eau Gallie HS

34 31 124 Asher Elam FR 00:21:56.63 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

35 32 102 Gabriel Cumba SR 00:22:22.81 Heritage HS - Palm Bay

36 33 128 Bryce Johnson FR 00:22:23.37 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

37 (34) 121 Joshua Cassler FR 00:22:40.22 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

38 (35) 113 Thomas McHenry FR 00:22:49.46 Holy Trinity Academy

39 (36) 130 Harper Noel FR 00:23:14.30 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

40 0 132 Taylor Stolp FR 00:23:30.09 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

41 37 96 Timothy Geoghegan SO 00:23:34.61 Eau Gallie HS

42 0 133 Brendan Banks JR 00:23:39.51 Satellite High School

43 0 131 Kasey Rutledge FR 00:23:47.81 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

44 0 114 Austin Olivas JR 00:24:11.29 Holy Trinity Academy

45 (38) 98 Taylor Kopman SR 00:24:31.41 Eau Gallie HS

46 0 76 Titan Sanchez SO 00:24:44.76 Bayside HS

47 0 120 Nicholas Perkins-Bray SO 00:25:26.81 Palm Bay HS

48 0 126 Dustin Hall FR 00:28:02.07 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy

49 0 70 Jaheim Campbell JR 00:28:58.12 Bayside HS

50 0 119 Cody Franklin JR 00:29:38.30 Palm Bay HS

51 0 73 Joshua Imel SR 00:31:05.65 Bayside HS
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BAYSIDE XC INVITATIONAL - BOYS VARSITY

52 0 123 Elijah Contreras FR 00:33:09.47 Pineapple Cove Classical Academy
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